

13.11.2018

To
The Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze, Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Sub: Submission of copies of the newspaper publication with respect to the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.2018

Ref: Scrip Code-530067


Dear Sir,

With reference to the captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the scanned copies of the newspaper publication in the 'Financial Express' (English edition) and 'Jansatta' (Hindi edition) of 13.11.2018 with respect to the un-audited financial results of the company for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2018 approved in the meeting of board of directors held on 12.11.2018.

This is for your information and record.

Yours faithfully

For CSL Finance Limited
For CSL FINANCE LIMITED


COMPANY SECRETARY

Akash Gupta
Company Secretary

Encl: a/a

Nalco's H1FY19 turnover jumps 42% to ₹5,952 crore

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
Bhubaneswar, November 12

ALUMINIUM MAJOR
NATIONAL Aluminium Com-
pany (Nalco) has posted

turnover of ₹5,952 crore in the first half of 2018-19, registering a 42% growth. The state-owned company's net profit rose 22.9% to ₹1,197 crore in the period under review.

The operating profit increased over four-fold to ₹1,624 crore in the first half of 2018-19, compared with ₹334 crore in H1 of last year. The Ebitda margin during the

reviewed period doubled from 17% to 34%, the release said. According to the reviewed financial results for the September quarter, Nalco achieved a net profit of ₹510 crore.

CSL FINANCE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 819, Ground Floor, W.E.A., Pusa Lane, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110006
(CN: L74889DL1992PLC051462; Tel/Fax: 011-42503441; Email: info@csfinance.in; Web: www.csfinance.in)

Extract Of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2018
Amount (Rs. in lacs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2018 (UNAUDITED)	HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2018 (UNAUDITED)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2017 (UNAUDITED)
Total Income from operations (net)	1461.87	2629.32	921.82
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	589.25	1206.38	406.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	589.25	1206.38	406.47
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	589.25	1206.38	406.47
Equity Share Capital	606.92	606.92	590.42
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	19124.59*	19124.59*	16552.27*
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (₹V of Rs.10/- each)			
Basic:	9.71	20.10	6.84
Diluted:	9.24	19.12	6.63
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (₹V of Rs.10/- each)			
Basic:	9.71	20.10	6.84
Diluted:	9.24	19.12	6.63

*Figure from un-audited balance sheet as on 30.09.2018
*Figure from un-audited balance sheet as on 30.09.2017

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly Financial Results ended 30.09.2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results of the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2018 is available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the company's website at www.csfinance.in.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
(Rohit Gupta)
Managing Director
DIN: 00945077

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.11.2018

CEL CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 113 Park Street, 'N' Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016
Email: century@centuryextrusions.com
Website: www.centuryextrusions.com
Tel:+91(933) 2229 1012/1251; Tel/Fax: 983033 1422
983033 1422

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018
(₹ in lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	Previous Year Ended
	30-09-2018 (Unaudited)	30-09-2017 (Unaudited)	30-09-2018 (Unaudited)	30-09-2017 (Unaudited)
PART-I				
1 Revenue from operation	5739	6990	9240	11563
2 Other Income	44	70	95	255
3 Total Income from operation (1+2)	5783	7060	9335	11818
4 Expenses				
a) Cost of materials consumed	5110	4852	9762	6092
b) Changes in Inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	42	(82)	(40)	285
c) Excise Duty	-	-	-	490
d) Employee benefits expense	329	281	345	681
e) Finance Cost	177	159	154	632
f) Depreciation & amortisation expense	115	100	85	215
g) Other expenses	793	761	683	166
Total Expenses	6566	5871	5211	11563
5 Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) before exceptional items (3-4)	214	163	99	139
6 Exceptional Items	-	-	-	437
7 Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) before tax (5-6)	214	163	99	139
8 Tax Expenses				
1) Current Tax	-	6	6	9
2) Deferred Tax	28	6	17	56
9 Net Profit/(+/-) Loss(-) after Tax (7-8)	186	159	82	122
10 Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	-	(8)	(8)	(7)
11 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (IX+X)	186	142	83	123
12 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	800	800	800	800
13 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	3110

SAKSOFT SAKSOFT
year digital transformation partner

Regd & Corp. Office: S P Infocity, 2nd Floor, Block - A, No. 40, Dr Perungudi, Chennai - 600 096, Phone: +91-44-24543500, CIN: I Email: investorqueries@saksoft.co.in; website: ww

Extract of Statement of Consolidated unaudited Financial results for the Quarter and

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited
Total Income	9128.53	1400.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1400.05	1400.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1400.05	1400.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	957.85	957.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1174.87	1174.87
Equity Share capital	994.25	994.25
Earnings Per Share (for Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
(a) Basic (Rs.)	9.38	9.38
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	8.91	8.91

Notes: 1. Key Standalone financial information

Turnover Income	2831.20
Profit/(Loss) before tax	869.21
Profit/(Loss) after tax	684.14

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018, filed with the Stock Exchanges on November 12, 2018 (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

Place: Chennai
Date: November 12, 2018

SUNDARAM BNP HOME FIN
SUNDARAM BNP PARIBAS HOME FI
Registered Office : 21, Palullos Road, Chennai - 600 002
Corporate Office : "Sundaram Towers", 46, Whites Road, Chennai - 600 011
Website : www.sundarambnpphone.in Email: corporateaffairs@sbfi.com
CIN : UC5922TN1999PLC042750

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF-YEAR ENDED 30.09.2018

Particulars	₹ in lacs
Total Income from Operations	3061.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1400.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	957.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1174.87
Paid up Equity Share Capital	994.25